
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER 
City of Sumas Events Center Improvements 

Scope of change to work 
The contract for the project identified above is hereby amended as outlined in the space below or on attached 
referenced sheets. All other provisions of the contract remain in full force and effect. 

Revisions as authorized by the following Change Order Proposals. These costs do not include WSST: 

COP #003r1 Add: 
COP #004 Add: 
COP #005 Deduct: 

TOTAL ADD: 

Cost and delays caused by flooding 
Base plate grouting 
Delete fire extinguisher and (2) cabinets 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original Contract Sum was ............ . . .. ... ... .... . 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ..... . . .. ... ...... .... . . . . ... ... .. . 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was . ...... . ... . 
The Contract Sum will be increased by this change order in the amount of .. .. 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be . .. .. 

The Contract Time will be changed by ..... 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$15,050.68 
$1 ,875.30 
($768.12) 

$16,157.86 

The Contractor is prepared to accomplish the described change(s) within the time and contract amount limits noted above. 

----?--~ .---:7 / -
Colacurcio Brothers lnc_. ___ '""_"""C---:~~=------...;....--------------------

(By) 

The Architect has reviewed the above change(s) in scope, time, and contract amount and recommends they be accepted. 

The Owner authorizes the changes described abo e. 

City of Sumas 
(By) 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

C0#02 
26-Jan-22 

$726,000.00 
$128,952.15 
854,952.15 
$16,157.86 
871 ,1 10.01 

14 )days. 

11 -Apr-22 

1 (-z ro /Zo-z.?.. 
(Date) 1 

~t 
(Date) 


